
Hallenspielplan  Liesel-Oestreicher-Schule  ( 60435-02 )
Boskoopstraße 6
60435   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 17.09.2023 09:00

09:00

09:00

11:00

11:00

Jugend
(U19) BL A
FR

Schüler
(U13) BL A
FR

Schüler
(U13) BOL
FR

Schüler
(U13) BL B
FR

Jugend
(U19) Mini
FR

BV Frankfurt

BV Frankfurt III

BV Frankfurt

BV Frankfurt IV

BV Frankfurt II

BV Friedrichsdorf II

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

TURA Niederhöchstadt

BV Friedrichsdorf

SG Anspach

7:1

0:6

1:5

2:4

1:5

Sa. 23.09.2023 18:00

18:00

19:00

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

Herren-
Klasse FR

Bezirksliga
Fr C

BV Frankfurt

BV Frankfurt III

BV Frankfurt II

1. Frankfurter BC

VfL Zeilsheim II

TV Nidda II

2:6

5:1

8:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.10.2023 09:00

09:00

09:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

13:00

13:00

Jugend
(U19) Mini
FR

Schüler
(U13) BL A
FR

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

Schüler
(U13) BL B
FR

Schüler
(U13) BOL
FR

Herren-
Klasse FR

Schüler
(U13) BL A
FR

Bezirksliga
Fr C

BV Frankfurt II

BV Frankfurt III

BV Frankfurt

BV Frankfurt IV

BV Frankfurt

BV Frankfurt III

BV Frankfurt II

BV Frankfurt II

TSG Oberursel

TG Friedberg

TURA Niederhöchstadt

TSG Oberursel

TuS Schwanheim

BV Großauhe...aufach III

TV Hofheim III

TSG Erlensee

4:2

2:4

3:5

5:1

1:5

2:4

4:2

5:3



Hallenspielplan  Liesel-Oestreicher-Schule  ( 60435-02 )
Boskoopstraße 6
60435   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.10.2023 09:00

09:00

09:00

11:00

11:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

Schüler
(U13) BOL
FR

Schüler
(U13) BL B
FR

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Jugend
(U19) Mini
FR

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

Schüler
(U13) BL A
FR

Herren-
Klasse FR

Schüler
(U13) BL A
FR

BV Frankfurt

BV Frankfurt IV

BV Frankfurt II

BV Frankfurt II

BV Frankfurt

BV Frankfurt II

BV Frankfurt III

BV Frankfurt III

SG Bremthal/Fischbach

DASV Frankfurt

TG Dietesheim II

1. BV Maintal II

TG Friedberg

Rot-Weiss Walldorf

TG Friedberg II

TuS Schwanheim II

2:4

0:6

8:0

0:6

5:3

6:0

0:6

0:6

So. 12.11.2023 09:00 Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

BV Frankfurt SG Anspach II 7:1

So. 21.01.2024 09:00

09:00

09:00

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

Herren-
Klasse FR

BV Frankfurt II

BV Frankfurt

BV Frankfurt III

TV Langenselbold

SG TGH/TGU II

Usinger TSG II

8:0

7:1

2:4

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 04.02.2024 09:00

09:00

09:00

11:00

13:00

Schüler
(U13) BL A
FR

Jugend
(U19) BL A
FR

Herren-
Klasse FR

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr C

BV Frankfurt II

BV Frankfurt

BV Frankfurt III

BV Frankfurt

BV Frankfurt II

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

STAG Hanau Badminton III

BV Friedrichsdorf II

STAG Hanau Badminton II

6:0

7:1

3:3

4:4

7:1

Sa. 16.03.2024 15:00

15:00

15:00

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Herren-
Klasse FR

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

BV Frankfurt II

BV Frankfurt III

BV Frankfurt

TG Bornheim IV

TGS Offenbach-Bieber III

TV Hofheim IV

6:2

0:6

4:4

So. 17.03.2024 09:00

09:00

11:00

Jugend
(U19) BL A
FR

Schüler
(U13) BL A
FR

Schüler
(U13) BL B
FR

BV Frankfurt

BV Frankfurt III

BV Frankfurt IV

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim IV

TV Hofheim V

5:3

2:4

1:5


